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              Microchip Tech SST39VF6401B-70-4C-EKE
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Microchip Tech
                

 Package
 TSOP-48-18.4mm

 Description
 
                 TSOP-48-18.4mm  NOR FLASH ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  96
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $8.5062
                      	$ 8.51
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $8.3135
                      	$ 83.14
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $8.186
                      	$ 245.58
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $8.0585
                      	$ 805.85



 
              In Stock: 10
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  